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L O A N C O M P A N I E S A N D B U I L D I N G S O C I E T I E S . 

TABLE OXOVI. Detailed statement of assets and liabilities, 1902-1906. 

Schedule. 1902. 1906. 

Assets. 

Currents loans secured 
on— 
Real estate 
Dominion and provin­

cial securities 
County_ and city se­

curities 
Township, town and 

village securities 
School section securi­

ties . . : 
Loan companies' de­

bentures 
Loans to shareholders 

on their stock 

Otherwise secured 

Totals 

Property owned— 
Dominion securities, 

cash value 
Provincial securities, 

cash value 
County and city securi­

ties, cash value 
Township, town and 

v i 11 a ge securities, 
cash value 

School section securi-
rities, cash value.... 

Loan companies' de­
bentures 

Office furniture and 
fixtures 

Cash on hand 

Cash in banks 

Office premises. . . . 
Loans secured on real 

estate held for sale 
Other property, cash 

value 

Totals 

Total assets.. . . 

118,118,553 

30,544 

48,567 

827 

93,204 

963,850 

11,666,004 

130,921,549 

409,737 

177,718 

2,263,979 

2,360,914 

291,344 

581,475 

83,702 

225,777 

4,877,592 

1,817,807 

1,688,634 

16,831,465 

31,610,144 

162,531,693 

121,160,626 

400 

53,902 

54,460 

96,254 

982,370 

11,947,236 

134,295,248 

430,175 

356,030 

2,778,981 

1,671,999 

364,716 

751,170 

64,319 

179,486 

5,381,681 

2,003,699 

1,687,178 

17,335,065 

33,004,499 

167,299,747 

127,228,934 

23,800 

62,507 

116,559 

2,532 

125,922 

1,025,044 

12,116,331 

140,701,629 

945,775 

312,549 

3,071,840 

1,490,163 

574,698 

699,423 

73,321 

224,511 

6,256,586 

2,019,753 

1,519,132 

18,995,332 

36,183,383 

176,885,012 

141,157,909 

34,600 

451,712 

510,478 

9,112 

91,917 

809,401 

17,305,828 

160,370,957 

401,540 

269,875 

2,355,135 

2,090,627 

616,493 

684,565 

45,509 

325,443 

6,828,079 

2,254,621 

844,687 

30,993,696 

47,710,270 

208,081,227 

147,803,601 

200,400 

249,761 

502,831 

6,265 

121,909 

914"827 

20,322,829 

170,122,423 

387,985 

804,431 

1,227,039 

r~ -
3,543,679 

651,562 

898,562 

54,129 

325,462 

6,711,099 

2,416,062 

477,274 

44,456,740 

61,954,024 

232,076,447 


