421

## LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES.

TABLE CXCVI. Detailed statement of assets and liabilities, 1902-1906.

Schedule.	1902.	1903.	1904,	1905.	1906.
Assets.	\$	\$	\$	\$	*
Currents loans secured	1				
on— Real estate  Dominion and provin-	118,118,553	121,160,626	127,228,934	141,157,909	147,803,601
cial securities		400	23,800	34,600	200,400
County and city se-	30,544	53,902	62,507	451,712	249,761
Township, town and village securities	48,567	54,460	116,559	510,478	502,831
School section securi-	827		2,532	9,112	6,265
Loan companies' de-	93,204	96,254	125,922	91,917	8:
Loans to shareholders	24014172141	5227-7-96-22		S/S/L 1/3-5	121,909
on their stock	963,850	982,370	1,025,044	809,401	914,827
Otherwise secured	11,666,004	11,947,236	12,116,331	17,305,828	20,322,829
Totals	130,921,549	134,295,248	140,701,629	160,370,957	170,122,423
Property owned— Dominion securities,				- 2001, 1200m 234, 200	
cash value	409,737	430,175	945,775	401,540	387,985
cash value	177,718	356,030	312,549	269,875	804,431
County and city securi- ties, cash value Township, town and	2,263,979	2,778,981	3,071,840	2,355,135	1,227,039
village securities, cash value School section securi-	2,360,914	1,671,999	1,490,463	2,090,627	3,543,679
rities, cash value	291,344	364,716	574,698	616,493	651,562
Loan companies' de- bentures	581,475	751,170	699,423	684,565	898,562
Office furniture and fixtures	83,702	64,319	73,321	45,509	54,129
Cash on hand	225,777	179,486	224,511	325,443	325,462
Cash in banks	4,877,592	5,381,681	6,256,586	6,828,079	6,711,099
Office premises	1,817,807	2,003,699	2,019,753	2,254,621	2,416,062
Loans secured on real estate held for sale	1,688,634	1,687,178	1,519,132	844,687	477,274
Other property, cash	16,831,465	17,335,065	18,995,332	30,993,696	(6)
value	CHENN SCENE AND	SASSAND SECURITION	50 THE RESIDENCE OF THE STATE O	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	44,456,740
Totals	31,610,144	33,004,499	36,183,383	47,710,270	61,954,024
Total assets	162,531,693	167,299,747	176,885,012	208,081,227	232,076,447